Q\W\E NTO/\\

c, M,

3

= [l
&4,\/ DE\IE\’

Matrix Code

14A

Matrix Code

18A

18C

Matrix Code

03T

05C

05D

05l

Matrix Code

03F

03L

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Eligible Activity

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
FITCHBURG,MA
Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2020 and 06-30-2021

HOUSING

DATE: 03-10-22
TIME: 14:50
PAGE: 1

Number of Households Assisted
11

Total Number of Households Assisted: 11

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

ED Direct Financial Assistance to For-Profits

Micro-Enterprise Assistance

Eligible Activity

Number of Jobs Created/Retained

31
13

Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 44

PUBLIC SERVICES

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs

Legal Services
Youth Services
Crime Awareness

Eligible Activity
Parks, Recreational Facilities
Sidewalks

Number of Persons Benefitting
475

22

50

38,245

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 38,792

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Number of Persons Benefitting
42,645
37,330

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 79,975



	HOUSING
	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
	PUBLIC SERVICES
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

