ST AS CAR AN DEVELOPMU		U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Develop Office of Community Planning and Developm Integrated Disbursement and Information Sys FITCHBURG,MA Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report Program Year Between 07-01-2020 and 06-30-	ent TIME: tem PAGE:	03-10-22 14:50 1
		HOUSING		
Matrix Code 14A	Eligible Activity Rehab; Single-Unit Residential		Number of Household	11
		ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	Total Number of Households Assisted:	11
		ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT		
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity		Number of Jobs Created	I/Retained
18A	ED Direct Financial Assistance to	For-Profits		31
18C	Micro-Enterprise Assistance			13
			Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained:	44
		PUBLIC SERVICES		
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity Number of Persons Ber			Benefitting
03T	Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs			475
05C	Legal Services			22
05D	Youth Services			50
051	Crime Awareness			38,245
			Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	38,792
		PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS		
Matrix Code	e Eligible Activity Number of Persons			Benefitting
03F	Parks, Recreational Facilities			42,645
03L	Sidewalks			37,330
			Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	79,975